Product Reference Guide
QuickEdge Corners
QuickEdge
Image SKU Code Product Product and Pack Size
QET305 QuickEdge Taper 305 2430 × 300 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QET320 QuickEdge Taper 320 2430 × 315 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QET340 QuickEdge Taper 340 2430 × 335 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QET385 QuickEdge Taper 385 2430 × 380 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QET400 QuickEdge Taper 400 2430 × 395 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QET420 QuickEdge Taper 420 2430 × 415 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QET600 QuickEdge Taper 600 2430 × 600 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QEB305 QuickEdge Brick 305 2430 × 200 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QEB320 QuickEdge Brick 320 2430 × 215 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QEB340 QuickEdge Brick 340 2430 × 235 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QEB385 QuickEdge Brick 385 2430 × 285 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QEB400 QuickEdge Brick 400 2430 × 300 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QEB420 QuickEdge Brick 420 2430 × 315 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
Image SKU Code Product Product and Pack Size
QESC305 QuickEdge Standard Corner 305 300 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QESC320 QuickEdge Standard Corner 320 315 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QESC340 QuickEdge Standard Corner 340 335 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QESC385 QuickEdge Standard Corner 385 380 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QESC400 QuickEdge Standard Corner 400 395 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QESC420 QuickEdge Standard Corner 420 415 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QESC600 QuickEdge Standard Corner 600 600 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QEBC305 QuickEdge Brick Corner 305 195 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QEBC320 QuickEdge Brick Corner 320 210 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QEBC340 QuickEdge Brick Corner 340 230 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QEBC385 QuickEdge Brick Corner 385 280 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QEBC400 QuickEdge Brick Corner 400 295 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QEBC420 QuickEdge Brick Corner 420 315 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
Product Reference Guide
QuickEdge Joiners
Image SKU Code Product Product and Pack Size
QESJ305 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 305 300 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QESJ320 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 320 315 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QESJ340 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 340 335 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QESJ385 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 385 380 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QESJ400 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 400 395 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QESJ420 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 420 415 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QESJ600 QuickEdge Standard Joiner 600 600 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QEBJ305 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 305 195 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QEBJ320 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 320 210 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QEBJ340 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 340 230 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QEBJ385 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 385 280 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QEBJ400 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 400 295 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
QEBJ420 QuickEdge Brick Joiner 420 315 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
Miscellaneous
Image SKU Code Product Product and Pack Size
QSS100 16 mm Tek Screws (100 Pack) 150 × 100 × 50 mm. Pack of 100.
QSS250 16 mm Tek Screws (250 Pack) 150 × 100 × 50 mm. Pack of 250.